
NP446605/NP930308 TIMKEN
Tapered roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Double row, Type TNASW, non-adjustable double-row bearing,
lubrication groove

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

303,886d
419,100D
161,925B
129,540C

64,320WEIGHT, KG

TIMKENMANUFACTURER

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/918-timken/

